

**e- Tender Notice****NIT:- 01/UPNEDA-GCRT-Phase-2/Bid-38/2021-22**

Uttar Pradesh New & Renewable Energy Development Agency (UPNEDA) invites e-bids from eligible bidders to participate in Request for Proposal (RFP) for empanelment of vendors for Site Survey, Design, Installation, Supply, Erection, Testing and Commissioning including Warranty and 5 years of Comprehensive Operation and Maintenance of Roof Top Solar PV Power System for Residential Consumers under MNRE GCRT Phase-2 scheme in the state of Uttar Pradesh.

Name of Work	Aggregate Bid Capacity	Bid Processing Fees	Availability of Bid document on e-bid web portal
Empanelment of vendors for Site Survey, Design, Installation, Supply, Erection, Testing and Commissioning including Warranty and 5 years of Comprehensive Operation and Maintenance of Roof Top Solar PV Power System for Residential Consumers under MNRE GCRT Phase-2 scheme in the state of Uttar Pradesh.	38 MW	Rs 11800/- inclusive of 18% GST	15-11-2021, 6:30pm onwards

The bid document shall be available for downloading from 15-11-2021, 6:30pm onwards on e-procurement website <http://etender.up.nic.in> or www.upneda.org.in. For further details and updates please refer to UPNEDA website www.upneda.org.in and <http://etender.up.nic.in>. Director Uttar Pradesh New and Renewable Energy Development Agency, (UPNEDA) reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. The decision of Director UPNEDA will be final and binding.

DIRECTOR, UPNEDA

MAWANA SUGARS LIMITED

CIN: L74100DL1961PLC003413

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Kirti Mahal, 19 Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110 125

Tel.: 91-11-25739103, Fax: 91-11-25743659, Email : corporate@mawanasugars.com, Website : www.mawanasugars.com

**Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2021**

(Rs. in million except earning per share)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Period Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Period Ended		Year Ended		
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from continuing operations	3,367.62	3,644.65	3,698.91	7,012.27	7,715.35	14,725.78	3,364.38	3,612.09	3,696.76	6,976.47	7,711.13	14,720.19
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	(192.09)	14.82	(322.86)	(177.27)	(342.86)	185.89	(201.33)	(23.80)	(328.36)	(225.14)	(359.07)	166.72
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations before tax (after exceptional items)	(218.32)	14.82	(322.86)	(203.50)	(342.86)	1,256.16	(227.56)	(23.80)	(328.36)	(251.37)	(359.07)	1,272.95
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations after tax (after exceptional items)	(171.26)	18.29	(241.10)	(152.97)	(257.84)	933.71	(180.50)	(20.33)	(246.60)	(200.84)	(274.05)	950.50
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period/year from discontinued operations	-	-	(39.07)	-	(53.42)	(189.88)	-	-	(39.22)	-	(53.70)	(218.17)
6	Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period/year	(171.26)	18.29	(280.17)	(152.97)	(311.26)	743.83	(180.50)	(20.33)	(285.82)	(200.84)	(327.75)	732.33
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year and Other Comprehensive Income for the period/year (after tax))	(171.26)	18.29	(280.17)	(152.97)	(311.26)	745.16	(180.50)	(20.33)	(285.82)	(200.84)	(327.75)	733.71
8	Equity Share Capital	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16
9	Other Equity as per balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	3,527.65	-	-	-	-	-	3,305.70
10	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	-Basic and diluted from continuing operations	(4.38)	0.47	(6.16)	(3.91)	(6.59)	23.87	(4.61)	(0.52)	(6.30)	(5.13)	(7.01)	24.30
12	-Basic and diluted from discontinued operations	-	-	(1.00)	-	(1.37)	(4.85)	-	-	(1.01)	-	(1.37)	(5.57)
13	-Basic and diluted from continuing operations and discontinued operations	(4.38)	0.47	(7.16)	(3.91)	(7.96)	19.02	(4.61)	(0.52)	(7.31)	(5.13)	(8.38)	18.73

Notes :

- The auditors have conducted limited review of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2021. These unaudited financial results have been recommended by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.
- The above is the extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2021 are available on the stock exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("IndAS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For Mawana Sugars Limited

Sd/-
Dharam Pal Sharma
(Whole Time Director)
DIN No. 07259344Place : New Delhi
Date : November 12, 2021**PPAP AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED**

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC073281

Registered Office: 54, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110020

Corporate Office: B-206A, Sector-81, Phase-II, Noida-201305, Uttar Pradesh

Tel: +91-120-2462552 / 53

Website: www.ppapco.in, E-mail ID: investorservice@ppapco.com

(₹ in lacs except for EPS data)

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF PPAP AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED AND ITS SUBSIDIARIES AND JOINT VENTURE FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND-AS)

S.No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	10,593.82	18,468.84	32,219.75
2	Profit before tax	238.01	(336.93)	323.01
3	Profit after tax for the period	166.78	(278.48)	209.75
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	170.86	(308.92)	287.85
5	Profit attributable to: (a) Owners of the Company (b) Non-controlling interest	166.78	(278.48)	209.75
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (a) Basic (₹) (b) Diluted (₹)	1.19 1.19	(1.99) (1.99)	1.50 1.50

Notes :

- Financial results of PPAP Automotive Limited (Standalone information)** (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from operations	10,381.61	18,246.24	32,118.27
Profit before tax	348.84	(92.08)	633.86
Profit after tax for the period	261.62	(69.84)	483.61
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.ppapco.in).
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
- The above consolidated financial results includes results of PPAP Tokai India Rubber Private Limited, joint venture of the Company in which the Company holds 50% stake and two subsidiary companies. The Company together with its subsidiaries is herein referred to as the Group.
- The Group is primarily engaged in the business of manufacturing and sale of automotive components. The Group is also engaged in manufacturing and sale of mould, dies and other products, moulded parts for non- automotive segment. In the context of Ind AS-108 "Operating Segment", automotive component is the only reportable operating segment.
- The Group has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the carrying value of property, plant and equipment, investments, inventories, receivables and other current assets. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Group has used internal and external sources on the expected future performance of the Group and based on current estimates, the Group expects that the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Group's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

For PPAP AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

Abhishek Jain
(CEO & Managing Director)Place: Noida
Date: 12th November, 2021

Taking Challenges, Together

**KIOCL LIMITED**

(A Government of India Enterprise)

CIN - L13100KA1976GOI002974

Tel. & Fax No.080 - 25531525,

E-mail:cs@kioclltd.in, Website: www.kioclltd.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
Total Income from Operations	46,333	104,205	46,092	150,538
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3850)	29,522	4216	25,672
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3850)	29,522	4216	25,672
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3033)	21,592	3132	18,559
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3033)	21,592	3132	18,559
Equity Share Capital	60,775	60,775	62,193	60,775
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	(0.50)	3.55	0.50	3.05

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.mseil.in and on Company's website at www.kioclltd.in
- The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 12.11.2021

By Order of the Board
for KIOCL LIMITED

(T. SAMINATHAN)

CHAIRMAN-CUM-MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN: 08291153)Place: Bangalore
Date: 12.11.2021**MUKTA ARTS LIMITED**

CIN:L92110MH1982PLC028180

Regd. Office : Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex,

Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400 065.Tel. No. (022) 33649400. Website : www.muktaarts.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended			For the half year ended			For the quarter ended			For the half year ended		
		September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	187.90	281.72	320.35	508.25	788.22	1,863.11	1,514.46	1,458.55	1,492.67	3,007.13	3,283.83	7,288.52
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	26.09	87.68	162.39	188.47	444.25	904.94	(730.26)	(505.28)	(236.80)	(967.04)	(475.31)	(1,079.83)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, after Exceptional items)	26.09	87.68	162.39	188.47	444.25	904.94	(730.26)	(505.28)	(236.80)	(967.04)	(475.31)	(1,079.83)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	18.79	85.22	135.70	154.48	413.60	747.71	(735.03)	(498.42)	(262.38)	(997.40)	(485.84)	(1,132.92)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.79	85.22	135.70	154.48	413.60	704.31	(733.06)	(519.12)	(273.95)	(1007.00)	(526.51)	(1,234.64)
6.	Equity share capital (In Rs.)	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic & Diluted:	0.08	0.38	0.60	0.68	1.83	3.12	(3.25)	(2.30)	(1.21)	(4.46)	(2.33)	(5.47)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website for BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com and NSE Ltd. at www.nseindia.com and on Company's website: www.muktaarts.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
- These Financials Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Mukta Arts Limited

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Parvez Faroqui

Director

DIN:00019853

Date : 12 November 2021
Place : Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE
Smt. Chandrakanta M. Patel and Shri Mahendra A. Patel, joint members of Shradha Darshan Co-operative Housing Society Limited, having address at Opp. M.H.B. Colony Police Station, Link Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 091 and 27/03/2004 respectively and also without making any nomination. The Society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/objector or objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the Society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society in such manner as is provided under the Bye-laws of the Society. The claims/objections, if any, received by the Society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the Bye-laws of the Society. A copy of the registered Bye-laws of the Society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office of the Society/with the secretary of the Society between 10 A.M. to 6 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period. For and on behalf of Shradha Darshan Co-op. Housing Society Ltd. (Hon. Secretary) Place: Mumbai Date: 13/11/2021

जाहीर सूचना
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कोसल्या विठ्ठल कांबळे यांच्या नावे असलेले संघ मित्रा क्रो-ऑप. ही.सो.लि. यांचे अनुक्रमांक ५६ ते ६१ धारक ५ (पाच) सर्वसाधारण शेअर्सधारिता भागप्रमाणपत्र क्र.१२ हखते/चौरीस नेले आहे आणि सोसायटी पता: ४५/१८७७, संघ मित्रा कोहोसोळी, न्यु लिंक रोड, वायव्यमोर्सा, डी.एन. नगर, अंधेरी (प.), मुंबई-४०००५३ या सोसायटीकडे दृढ भागप्रमाणपत्र वितरणासाठी अर्ज केलेला आहे. जर कोणासही दृढ भागप्रमाणपत्र वितरण आक्षेप असल्यास त्यांनी सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांत कळवावे. भागप्रमाणपत्र तारखे वेळेले नाही आणि फॅट्ट समोर कर्ज घेतलेले नाही.

शेतकऱ्यांसाठी ७५ जागृतीपर प्रशिक्षण कार्यक्रम

नवी दिल्ली, दि.११ (हिंदुस्थान समाचार) : सुगंधी आणि लांब दाण्याच्या दर्जेदार बासमती तांदळाच्या निर्यातीसाठी दर्जेदार उत्पादनाला चालना मिळावी म्हणून कृषी आणि अन्न प्रक्रिया निर्यात प्राधिकरणाच्या (अपेडा) बासमती निर्यात विकास मंडळाने तांदूळ उत्पादक प्रदेशांमधील बासमती उत्पादक शेतकऱ्यांमध्ये उत्तम कृषी पद्धतीविषयी जागरूकता निर्माण करण्यासाठी पावले उचलली आहेत. बासमती निर्यात विकास संस्थेने पुढाकार घेत पंजाब, हरियाणा, उत्तर प्रदेश, उत्तराखंड, हिमाचल प्रदेश, जम्मू-काश्मीर आणि दिल्ली या राज्यांच्या तांदूळ निर्यातदार संस्था, कृषी विद्यापीठे आणि संबंधित राज्यांच्या कृषी विभाग यांच्या सहयोगाने जागरूकता पत्र प्रशिक्षणाचे ७५ कार्यक्रम आयोजित केले.

PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that the below mentioned Sub Broker / Authorised Person is no longer affiliated as Sub Broker / Authorised Person of Kotak Securities Limited.
Table with columns: Sub Broker / Authorised Person Name, Trade Name, Exchange Registration Numbers of Sub Broker / Authorised Person, Address of Sub Broker / Authorised Person.

ऋषभ प्रिंसिपल बेअरिंग लिमिटेड
सु.१९९९एमएच१९८९पीटीसी०५३०९३
४०४, मजला-४, प्लॉट-२०८, रिजेन्ट चेंबर, जमनलाल बाजाज मार्ग, नरीमन पॉइंट, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००२९. दूर: २०२-२२७९५४००, वेबसाईट: www.rushabhbearings.com, ई-मेल: rushabhbearings@hotmail.com
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

तेजनक्ष हेल्थकेअर लिमिटेड
सौ. १९९९एमएच२००८पीटीसी१७९०३४
मौदणीकृत कार्यालय: अ. ६०९, मजला क्रमांक ६, कैलाश बिझनेस पार्क, वॉर सावरकर मार्ग, विक्रोळी - पश्चिम, मुंबई - ४०००७९
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रीत अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
सी आय एन: एल २४२३१जीजे १९९२पीएलसी ०१७३१५
मौदणी कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र. १५०४/१५०५/१५०६/१ जी आय डी सी, फेज ३, वापी, वलसाड, गुजरात-३९६१९५.
कार्यालय: १०९/१०२, कांचन गंगा फॅक्टरी लेन, बोरिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००९२, महाराष्ट्र.
ई-मेल: compliance@heranba.com | वेबसाईट: www.heranba.co.in
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात, ईपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)

SUMIT WOODS LIMITED
CIN : L36101MH1997PLC152192
B-Wing, Office No. 1101, Opp. Reliance Office, Express Zone, W. E. Highway, Malad (E), Mumbai - 400097. Phone : 022 28743377
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

MUKTA ARTS LIMITED
CIN:L92110MH1982PLC028180
Regd. Office : Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400 065. Tel. No. (022) 33649400. Website : www.muktaarts.com
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Table with columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Standalone (For the quarter ended, For the half year ended, Year Ended), Consolidated (For the quarter ended, For the half year ended, Year Ended).